
MSZ-EF-VEH
Design Model



Dimensions EFDimensions EF



Weekly timerWeekly timer



Other featuresOther features

• +10oC function
• Fan mode

◆Description of FAN mode

• 5 fan speeds of S-Hi, Hi, Me, Lo, Silent

•Same vane position as COOLING mode

•Timer setting available



Design Model EFDesign Model EF

Model Name and Color NameModel Name and Color Name

New

OutdoorOutdoor

< Color >           <Model Name>                    < Color Name >

White :  MSZ-EF25/35VEW-E1 Pure White

Black :  MSZ-EF25/35VEB-E1 Urban Black

SilverSilver :  MSZ:  MSZ--EF25/35VESEF25/35VES--E1E1 Titan SilverTitan Silver

OutdoorOutdoor

MUZMUZ--EF25VEHEF25VEH

MUZMUZ--EF35VEHEF35VEH



NewKIRIGAMINE ZEN MSZKIRIGAMINE ZEN MSZ--EFEF

Tentative Specifications of MSZ-EF25/35VEH

MSZ-EF25 MSZ-EF35 MSZ-GE25 MSZ-GE35
MUZ-EF25 MUZ-EF35 MUZ-GE25 MUZ-GE35

Cooling kW 2.5 (1.2-3.4) 3.5 (1.4-4.0) 2.5 (1.1-3.5) 3.5 (1.1-4.0)
EER 4,59 3,85 4.59 4.05

Silent dB(A) 21 21 19 19
Low dB(A) 23 24 21 22
Mid dB(A) 29 29 29 30
Hi dB(A) 36 36 36 36

SHI dB(A) 42 42 42 43
Heating kW 3.2 (1.1-4.2) 4.0 (1.8-5.5) 3.2 (1.3-4.5) 4.0 (1.6-5.3)

COP 4,57 4,19 4.57 4.19
Silent dB(A) 21 21 19 19
Low dB(A) 24 24 21 22
Mid dB(A) 29 30 29 30
Hi dB(A) 37 38 36 36

SHI dB(A) 45 46 42 42
Dimensions Indoor Height mm

Width mm
Depth mm

Outdoor Height mm
Width mm
Depth mm

295
798
232

285
800
550

299

195
895

SPL

Rated Capacity

Rated Capacity

SPL

Operating down to -20oC



Promotional ToolsPromotional Tools

Pet Name Pet Name ：：

KirigamineKirigamine ZEN <MSZZEN <MSZ--EF>EF>

This pet name is to This pet name is to 
be displayed around be displayed around 
indicator lamps.indicator lamps.

• ZEN means harmonyharmony

• ZEN means silencesilence

• ZEN means wellnesswellness


